Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023

RMP23-002425

RMP23-002426

RMP23-002427

RMP23-002428

RMP23-002429

RMP23-002430
RMP23-002430

RMP23-002433

3334 KIRCHOFF RD
3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5400 NEWPORT DR
2500 MARTIN LN
ALGO MAGNOLIA
SHELL PLOT

2633 KIRCHOFF RD
2720 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4730 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2711 SCHOOL DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3908 EAGLE LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3265 KIRCHOFF RD

LAT: <42.060158> LONG:
<-88.026749>

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2300 DOVE ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4722 ARBOR DR
4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

3800 CENTRAL RD

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
STATION REPORT
SPECIAL

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
911 INFO CALL

HIT AND RUN

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
HOLD UP ALARM

THEFT

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INVESTIGATION

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/23/2023 7:33:48 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023

RMP23-002432

RMP23-002431

RMP23-002435

RMP23-002434

RMP23-002436

2223 ALGONQUIN RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
4200 KIRCHOFF RD
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
2901 CENTRAL RD

5999 NEW WILKE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
4600 TALL OAKS LN
2707 HAWK LN

5600 ASTOR LN

GROVESIDE LN / MILL
CREEK LN

2902 CAMPBELL ST
2800 CENTRAL RD
2800 CENTRAL RD
2451 CHAS DR
APPROX LOC: 3241

HAVENWOOD CT

APPROX LOC: PLUM
GROVE RD

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 WRONG NUMBER
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/23/2023 7:33:48 AM



Incident Date Report Number

10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023

RMP23-002439

RMP23-002438

RMP23-002440

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1251 GOLF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

3125 TOWN SQUARE DR

4718 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 2228
ALGONQUIN RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD

1470 GOLF RD

2401 SOUTH ST

APPROX LOC: 2354
SOUTH ST

4718 ARBOR DR
1100 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 1100 GOLF

RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3026
MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: 2505
KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2313 KINGFISHER LN
4633 KIRCHOFF RD
3225 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
PREMISES CHECK

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

JUVENILE NUISANCE
PREMISES CHECK

SUICDAL SUBJECT
TRESPASSING
THEFT

PREMISES CHECK

LOUD NOISE
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

STATION REPORT
MOTORIST ASSIST

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/23/2023 7:33:48 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/19/2023 1460 GOLF RD PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023 2730 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL

10/23/2023 7:33:48 AM



