



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2023		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		5400 NEWPORT DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
10/19/2023		2500 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2023		ALGO MAGNOLIA	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2023		SHELL PLOT	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2023		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		2720 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023	RMP23-002425	4730 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	
10/19/2023	RMP23-002426	2711 SCHOOL DR	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023	RMP23-002427	3908 EAGLE LN	HIT AND RUN	
10/19/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023	RMP23-002428	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		LAT: <42.060158> LONG: <-88.026749>	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023	RMP23-002429	2300 DOVE ST	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	HOLD UP ALARM	
10/19/2023	RMP23-002430	4722 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023	RMP23-002430	4722 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023	RMP23-002433	3800 CENTRAL RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2023		2223 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2023	RMP23-002432	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2023	RMP23-002431	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		2901 CENTRAL RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		5999 NEW WILKE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	
10/19/2023		EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	SPECIAL	
10/19/2023	RMP23-002435	4600 TALL OAKS LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		2707 HAWK LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/19/2023	RMP23-002434	5600 ASTOR LN	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		GROVESIDE LN / MILL CREEK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		2902 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2023		2800 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	
10/19/2023		2800 CENTRAL RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		2451 CHAS DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2023		APPROX LOC: 3241 HAVENWOOD CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
10/19/2023		APPROX LOC: PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2023	RMP23-002436	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		1251 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2023		4718 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		APPROX LOC: 2228 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/19/2023		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023	RMP23-002439	1470 GOLF RD	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		2401 SOUTH ST	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		APPROX LOC: 2354 SOUTH ST	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/19/2023		4718 ARBOR DR	SUICDAL SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023	RMP23-002438	1100 GOLF RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2023		1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		APPROX LOC: 1100 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD NOISE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2023		APPROX LOC: 3026 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		APPROX LOC: 2505 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
10/19/2023		2313 KINGFISHER LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023	RMP23-002440	4633 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
10/19/2023		3225 KIRCHOFF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2023		1460 GOLF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2023		2730 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	